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Every Tuesday
CHINKALI DAY

Every day -10%
for takeaway

&



GIVE AN UNFORGETTABLE GIFT
A JOURNEY THROUGH
THE FLAVORS OF GEORGIA

The perfect gift for any occasion:
birthdays, holidays, anniversaries and even for no occasion!

TBILISO

ccccc N

ISKA GOSCINNOSE

VoucHer

QOMRUNKQWY

KHINKALI DAY

EVERY TUESDAY
2ND SERVING OF KHINKALI — FREE!

Order any portion of khinkali, and the 2nd,
identical, you will receive as a gift*

*The promotion does not apply to khinkali: with mushrooms; with shrimps; with chicken
and mushrooms; with cherry and sabayon sauce.
The offer cannot be combined with other promotions and special price offers, and does not apply
to orders using vouchers.



A UNIQUE pRro
MADE FoR s

SET FOR TWC

POSITION,
HARING!

MEGRELIAN KHACHAPURI 270 g
ROASTED CHICKEN

(SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE) 2 servings
CHINKALI 4 pos
HOMEMADE WINE OR 150 ml/300 ml

CITRUS-TARRAGON LEMONADE

263185

*Ask the waiter for an allergen card.



KHACHAPURI

ADJARIAN KHACHAPURI 2s0g/s509 35/55

cheese: sulguni and imeruli, egg yolk

ADJARIAN KHACHAPURI 330 g 39
WITH BACON

cheese: sulguni and imeruli, egg yolk,

bacon

ADJARIAN KHACHAPURIWITH 330 g 43
PORCINI AND MUSHROOMS

cheese: sulguni and imeruli, egg yolk,

mushrooms, truffle oil

ADJARIAN KHACHAPURI ss0g/5009 37/55
WITH BEEF
beef, egg yolk

IMERETIAN KHACHAPURI 270 g/500g 29/45
cheese: sulguni and imeruli

ROYAL KHACHAPURI 370 g 447
cheese: sulguni and imeruli

MEGRELIAN KHACHAPURI 270g9/5009 3B5/U49
cheese: sulguni and imeruli

FOUR CHEESE KHACHAPURI soog/s00g 39/55
cheese: sulguni and imeruli, smoked
cheese, dorblu

KUBDARI s00g/500g 39/49
beef

CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM so0g/s009 3B5/47
KHACHAPURI

chicken, mushrooms, sulguni cheese

*Ask the waiter for an allergen card.



KHINKALI

MINIMUM ORDER - o RN
3 PIECES OF THE SAME TYPE

BEEF KHINKALI 1pes £
beef, chicken broth

PORK KHINKALI 1pes £
pork, chicken broth

BEEF AND PORK KHINKALI 1pos 1
beef and pork, chicken broth

LAMB KHINKALI T 4
lamb, chicken broth

CHEESE AND HERB KHINKALI 1pos 7

cheese: imeruli and sulguni

KHINKALI WITH PORCINI 1pos 12

AND MUSHROOMS
mushrooms, cheese: imeruli and SALMON KHINKALI 4 pos 49

nadugi, wine-cream sauce nadugi cheese, salmon, chkmeruli
sauce, tom yum paste, green oil

SHRIMP KHINKALI 4 pos 49
nadugi cheese, shrimp, chkmeruli
sauce, tom yum paste, green oil

FRIED KHINKALI WITH CHICKEN 5 pcs 47
AND MUSHROOMS

chicken, mushrooms, sulguni cheese,

chkmeruli sauce

KHINKALI WITH 3 pos 35
CHERRY-SABAYON SAUCE

cherry, sabayon sauce, freeze-dried

raspberries

*Ask the waiter for an allergen card.



COLD
STARTERS

SALMON WITH MANGO SAUCE 2ss¢ 45
marinated salmon, ceviche sauce, red
onion, shotipuri bread

EGGPLANT ROLLS WITH 230 g 37

WALNUT FILLING TRADITIONAL BEEF TARTARE 200 g 57
rolled eggplant with walnut filling,

pomegranate, arugula, ground nuts,

beef, french mustard, egg, pickles

green oil MANGO-BEEF TARTARE 200 g 59
beef, sauces: pepper, sweet chili, red

ZUCCHINI ROLLS WITH 250 g 35 onion, mMango, egg

CHEESE FILLING

grilled zucchini, pomegranate, ground TUNA TARTARE 200 g 59

nuts, green oil, tomato, cheese filling, tuna, red onion, avocado, cream

garlic cheese, shotipuri bread
MARINATED SALMON TARTARE

CHEESE PLATTER 150 0/300 0 25/L49 _ S © 2000 S9
marinated salmon, tomato, cream

cheese: imeruli, sulguni, dorblu, .

) . cheese, dill
cashews, dried cranberries, ground nuts,
honey SALMON-MANGO TARTARE 200 g 59

salmon, avocado, cucumber, cream
cheese, mango-chili sauce

HOMEMADE PICKLED V 225 g/550g 20/ 39
VEGETABLES

marinated cabbage leaves, pickled:

cabbage, cucumbers, mushrooms,

green tomato, korean-style carrot

GEORGIAN VEGETABLE V* 450 g 35
PLATTER

cucumber, tomato, red onion, parsley,

bell pepper

VVegan friendly *Ask the waiter for an allergen card.



WARM
SNACKS

BATUMI-STYLE SHRIMP s20/100g B9
wine-cream sauce, shrimp, tomato,
lime, shotipuri bread

LoBIO V) 05 20
red beans
LOBIO WITH MUSHROOMS \f) 250 g 24

red beans, mushrooms

SALMON IN CHKMERULI SAUCE s00g/1009 BB
salmon, chkmeruli sauce, imeruli
cheese, tomato, shotipuri bread

MUSHROOMS STUFFED 220 g 29
WITH SULGUNI CHEESE

mushrooms, cheese: sulguni

and imeruli

BREADED SULGUNI CHEESE 5 pos 39

sulguni cheese, cranberry sauce

FISH FINGERS 170g/50g 29
fish fingers, sweet chilli mayonnaise,
lemon

VVegan friendly ) Spicy *Ask the waiter for an allergen card.



SALADS

TRADITIONAL GEORGIAN
SALAD

350 g

tomato, cucumber, red onion, walnut

sauce, crushed walnut

SALAD WITH CHICKEN
AND FRESH VEGETABLES

salad mix, chicken fillet,

350 g

cilantro dressing, tomato, cucumber

SALAD WITH ROAST BEEF
AND PEAR

340g

beef roast, tsakhton sauce, tomato,

salad mix, narsharab, pear

SALAD WITH SALMON

350 g

avocado, salad mix, salmon, sesame,
cucumber, tomato, pesto sauce,

quinoa

29

45

45

447

SOUPS

CHICKEN SOUP 400 g 27
pasta, chicken broth, chicken thigh

CHARCHO ) s0s 3B

rice, beef, charcho soup, cilantro

CHICKEN SOUP 400 g 32
WITH MINI CHINKALI

chicken broth, baby carrots,

mMini khinkali

VVegan friendly ) Spicy *Ask the waiter for an allergen card.



MAIN DISHES

CHICKEN WINGS 340g
fried chicken wings, sauce of your
choice: wine-cream/chkmeruli/BBOQ

ROASTED CHICKEN

WITH MASHED POTATOES
roasted chicken, mashed potatoes,
sauce of your choice:
wine-cream/chkmeruli

300 g/250 g

CHASHUSHULLI 500 g
WITH MASHED POTATOES

chashushuli with beef,

mashed potatoes

CHICKEN LULA KEBAB
chicken, mashed potatoes,
korean-style carrot, pickled red onion

250 g/200 g

BEEF LULA KEBAB
beef, mashed potatoes, korean-style
carrot, pickled red onion

250 g/200 g

LAMB LULA KEBAB
lamb, pickled red onion,
mashed potatoes

250 g/200 g

CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB
chicken, country-style potatoes

250 g/100 g

PORK SHISH KEBAB

pork, country-style potatoes

250 g/100 g

LAMB LOIN CHOPS

lamb loin, potato pancake (potato
croquette), cranberry sauce (pytanie
jaki jest ten krokiet, jezeli to bedzie
gratin to mozna napisac ze gratin)

250 g/150 g

45

53

57

53

59

69

49

55

95

ROASTED DUCK THIGH

WITH MASHED POTATOES
roasted duck thigh, cranberry sauce,
mashed potatoes, apple tartare,
basil leaves

230g/200g B9

MEAT SET 1200 g 195
grilled pork tenderloin, grilled chicken

breast, beef kebab, chicken kebab,

georgian sauce, adjika,

lavash, country-style potatoes

TROUT IN CHKMERULI SAUCE 420 g 69
marinated trout, green oil, lemon,
chkmeruli sauce, green onion

ROASTED SALMON

WITH MASHED POTATOES
salmon, mashed potatoes, spinach,
arugula, lemon

160 g/160 g 65

*Ask the waiter for an allergen card.



SIDES SAUCES

MASHED POTATOES ADJIKA com 6
GEORGIAN com 6
MASHED POTATOES 2006 25
WITH SULUGUNI CHEESE CZKMERULI  som 6
TKEMALI com 6
FRENCH FRIES V 150 g 15 NARSHARAB 0. 4
ROASTED POTATOES 200 g 15 KETCHUP som 3
WITH GEORGIAN SPICES MAYONNAISE <o 3
ROASTED VEGETABLES cs0s 27 CREAM somt 3

zucchini, bell pepper, tomato, red
onion, mushrooms, parsley, cilantro

SHOTIPURI 100g/200g 6 /12

DESSERTS

KHINKALI WITH 3 pos 35
CHERRY-SABAYON SAUCE

NAPOLEON ss0g B2
CARAMEL-WAFER CAKE 160 g 25
CAKE OF THE DAY 2509 29
ICE CREAM 100 g 15

VVegar\ friendly *Ask the waiter for an allergen card.



HOMEMADE
DRINKS

RASPBERRY-BASIL LEMONADE zcomiyis. 17/69

LEMONADE soomiist 17/69
CITRUS AND TARRAGON

COMPOTE soomi/ist 12/49

WATER AND JUICE

GEORGIAN LEMONADE 0,5 L 17
DROP BESKID oss/0751 /19
glass (still/sparkling)

ACQUA PANNA o2s/0751 9/23
BORJOMI (glass) 0,51 17
SAIRME (glass) 051 17
COCA-COLA (glass) 0,25 =]
COCA-COLA ZERO (glass) 0,251 =}
SPRITE (glass) 0,25 L =]
FANTA (glass) 0,25 1 =}
KINLEY (TONIC) (glass) 0,25 =}
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE 031 20
FROM ORANGE

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE 031 25
FROM POMEGRANATE

JUICES: o2s/0751 925
ORANGE/APPLE/

MULTIVIT

TEA

TEA in the assortment
GINGER TEA
RASPBERRY TEA

COFFEE

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE

12
17
17

10
12

14
16
16



HOMEMADE WINE

HOMEMADE WINE
red, semi-dry

somi/ost 15/49

HOMEMADE WINE
white, semi-dry

somost 15/49

WHITE WINE
LIST

BADAGONI ALAZANI VALEY  somuvo7st 17/65
white, semi-sweet

GURAMISHVILI'S SAGURAMO 150 mio751 25/115
white, dry

GURAMISHVILI'S TSOLIKAURI 075 1 127
white, dry

IVERIA EVROPULI 1s0mo7s 1 19/75
white, dry

OVEVRI RKATSITELI 0751 115
white, dry

MARANI GEMIERI
white, semi-dry

150 ml/0,75 L 19/75

MARANI TVISHI 075 149
white, semi-sweet

MARANI TSINANDALI
white, dry

wsomiozst 19/75

RED WINE
LIST

BADAGONI ALAZANI VALEY isomivo7st 17/65
red, semi-sweet

BADAGONI KINDZMARAULI
red, semi-sweet

150 ml/0,75 L 21 /79

BADAGONI| SAPERAVI
red, dry

somiozst 19/75

GURAMISHVILI'S 0751 127
DANAKHARULI
red, dry

GURAMISHVILI'S SHAVKAPITO o751 127
red, dry

IVERIA MUKAZANI
red, semi-dry

QVEVRI SAPERAVI
red, dry

MARANI GEMIERI
red, semi-dry

150 ml/0,75 L 21 /79

150 ml/0,75 L 25/115

150 mio7s L 23/85

MARANI SAPERAVI 0751 79
red, dry
MARANI KHVANCHKARA 0751 149

red, semi-sweet



BEER

GEORGIAN BEER

KSIAZECE PSZENICZNE GOLD

PILSNER URQUELL
WHEAT

HAZY IPA

WHEAT WITH PEACH

NEW ENGLAND DIPA
LECH O% BOTTLED

0,51

0,33/0,6 L

0,33/0,6 L

0,51

0,51

0,51

0,51

0,51

19
15/17
17/19

19

19

19

19

17

SPARKLING WINES

PROSECCO | CASTELLI 075 1 85
D.O.C. 11%

GRANDE CONTE PROSECCO 150 mo7st 19/75
D.O.C, dry

GRANDE CONTE PROSECCO 0751 75
D.O.C, extra dry

ALCOHOLIC
COCKTAILS

LONG ISLAND 300 mt 37
APEROL SPRITZ 270 mt 29
GIN TONIC 300 ml 29

CLASSIC MOJITO 300 ml 27



STRONG

ALCOHOLS

WHISKEY JACK DANIEL™S
WHISKEY JAMESON
GIN BEEFEATER DRY

RUM HAVANA CLUB
ANEJO 3

TEQUILA OLMECA SILVER
WODKA ABSOLUT
WODKA FINLANDIA
WODKA WYBOROWA

WODKA WYBOROWA
EXQUISITE

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

19
23
15
15

23
17
17

15

CHACHA MTSVANE
CHACHA RKATSITELI
CHACHA SAPERAVI

CHACHA OLD KAKHETI
CLASSIC

CHACHA OLD KAKHETI
AGE IN OAK

CHACHA OLD KAKHETI
HONEY

BRANDY OLD KAKHETI 5*
BRANDY OLD KAKHETI 7*
BRANDY OLD KAKHETI 10%*
BRANDY ARARAT 5*

BRANDY SARAJISHVILI
VS BLACK

BRANDY SARAJISHVILI
VS VSOP

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

12
12
12
12

12

12

12
14
17
15
15

23
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instagram ﬂ facebook
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